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Grow Your Wealth
Today with a HFC
Bank Term Deposit
Account!

A term deposit package that
provides a fixed rate of return
for a fixed period.

OPENING DEPOSIT
Minimum deposit amount of $500 and upto a maximum of
$250,000.

FEES & CHARGES

Requests for redemption of a Term Deposit will incur a non-
refundable break fee of $50.00 and interest is paid at carded
rates; which could result in loss of some or all interest earned
since the lodgment of the deposits.

FEATURES & BENEFITS

« Interest can be paid on a number of frequencies like
monthly; quarterly, six-monthly, yearly and maturity;

«  Attractive higher interest rates; and

*  Guaranteed return.

Retail ($500 to $250,000)

TERM INTEREST RATES*

1 to less than 3 months 0.25%
3 to less than 6 months 0.25%
6 to less than 9 months 0.25%
9 to less than 12 months 0.25%
12 to less than 18 months 0.25%
18 to less than 24 months 0.25%
24 to less than 36 months 0.75%
36 to less than 48 months 0.75%
48 to less than 60 months 0.75%
60 months 0.75%

* Effective 21st August 2025
FEES & CHARGES

FEE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

Term Deposit (Applies to all Retail & Wholesale deposits)

Minimum Opening Balance $500

Break Fee

; 50 each request
(Premature Withdrawal) S q

By transfer to HFC Bank Account
- Free

Through Bank Cheque - $10.00
per cheque

Maturity Withdrawal

Based on actual term invested at
the prevailing interest rate at the
time of investment. This will be
a reduced rate applicable to the
actual term of your investment.

Early Termination Rate
(Upon Premature Withdrawal)




